
6.30 Concert
The Columbia Broadcasting
Symphony Orchestra. conducted
by Howard Barlow
Overture, Beautiful Galathea

Suppe
Anthony Strange (tenor)
The Shepherd’s Song ElgarViadimir Horowitz (piano)
Study in C Sharp Minor
Study in G Flat ChopinMiliza Korjus (soprano)
Variations Proch
Albert Sehweitzer (organ)
Fugue in @G@ Minor (‘The
Little’) J. S. Bach
Victor Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Charles O’ConnellThird Movement (abridged)
of Symphony No. 4 in F
Minor Tohaikovski

7.0 Listeners’ Own Session
10. 0 Half-Hour Play! "The
Eternal Question’
170.30 Close down

3} Y 920 ke. 326m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Results of N.Z. Chess. Cham-
pionships
& Fun and Frolics
9.15 Piano Time
9.31 Voices in Harmony
9.46 Songs of the Islands
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Helen Jep-
son (soprano) .
40.30 In Holiday Mood
41. 0 Personalities of the Variety
Jorid
41.30 Music from the Films
2. Op.m. Songs for Sale
2.17 "Here’s a Queer Thing’
2.30 Variety3.0 Classical Music
Idomeneo Overture Mozart

3. 4 Violin Concerto No, 1 in G
Minor Bruch
3.30 In Holiday Mood4. 0 "Two Destinies"
4.15 Light Fare
4.30 Children’s Session: ‘Davidand Dawn"
5. 0 Dance Music
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "Simon the Coldheart’
6.30 LONDON NEWS
ie Station Announcements
7.15 "Officer Crosby"
rf Evening ProgrammeFelix Mendelssohn and his Ha-
wailian Serenaders
7.45 "Hatter’s Castle"
8.12 Musical Comedy Theatre:"Ball at the Savoy’
8.42 Latest and Lightest: Popu-lar New Releases
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 , Australian Commentary
9.30 "ITMA"
10. 0 "Merry-Go-Round"
10.30 Close down :
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780ke 384m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Results of N.Z, Chess Cham-
plonships
9. 4 Morning "Proms"9.31 Music While You Work
10. 0 Salon Music
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "Miss Susie
Slagles"’
11. 0 Xavier Cugat11.30 Morning Star: Walter Gie-
seking (piano)
11.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 1p.m. Current Tune Time
3. 0 "Backstage of Life’’3.16 Presenting Joy Nicholls

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Trio in E Flat, Op. 70, No. 2
Sonata in A Flat, Op. 110

Beethoven
4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Marching with the Guards
5.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"The Passing Year,’ a docu-
mentary traversing the chief
events in music and entertain-
ment during 1948
(A Studio Presentation)

8.30 Radio Playhouse: ‘All theWay to ’Frisco,"’ by Norman Ed-wards
(NZBS Production)

8.68 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "The Frightened Lady"
10. O Victor Silvester and his
Ballroom Orchestra
10.30 Rhythm Parade, compered
by Jim Scoular
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ayes 900 ke. 333m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Musie Hall Memories5.15 Songtime with. Barbara
James
Light Orchestras and Bal-.830

lads2 Hawalian Melodies
6.15 "kidnapped"
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Band7.0 Popular Parade
7.30 "Royal Escape’

8. 0 Symphonic Programme
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Bruno Walter
Leonora Overture, No. 3, Op.
72A Beethoven

8.13 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by SirThomas Beecham
Symphony No. 5 in B Flat

Schubert
8.41 The Halle Orchestra con-
ducted by Leslie Heward
Notturno, Op. 40 Dvorak
8.49 Benno Molseiwitsch
(piano), With the Philharmonia
Orchestra conducted by Basil
Cameron
Concerto in G Minor, Op. 22

Saint-Saens
9.143 Constant ._Lambert and
the Royal Opera House Orches-
tra, Covent Garden
Ballet Music, The Sleeping
Princess Tcohaikovski

9.30 French Opera Stars

he O Music. in Miniature(BBC Programme)
Close down

INVERCARGILL(avz ween
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Results of N.Z. Chess Cham-
pionships9.3 "Mrs, Parkington"
9.15 Variety Bandbox
9.30 Recital for Three
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Morning Concert2.0 pm "The Power of the
Dog" :

eee
2.15 Classical Hour: VaughanWilliams
The Wasps Overture
Serenade to Music
The Lark Ascending
Hymn Tune Prelude (‘Even-
tide’’)

3. 0 Presenting Joy Nicholls
3.16 Mouth Organ Virtuosi
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Ballads Old and New
4.30 Children’s Hour: Kooka-eburra Stories and Travel Talk6.0 Tunes of the Times
5.30 Music for the\Tea Hour6. 0 Race Results
"The Great Roxhythe"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results7.6 After Dinner Music
7.30 Snips from a Scrapbook8.4 "History’s Unsolved Mys=
teries: King of the Mediums"
8.30 "Say it with Music"
9. O Overseas and N.Z. News
9.13 Australian Commentary
9.30 Band Stand: Band of H.M.Scots Guards conducted by

_ Captain S, Rhodes

HS
0 Soft Lights and Sweet
fusic
10.30 "Cloneown

ZS(D) DUNEDIN1430 ke. 210m,
6. Op.m. Merry and Bright6.30 The C.Y.M. Presents7.0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Especially for You9. 0 Midweek Function
age Cowboy Roundup10.O Tunes of the Times10.30 Records at Random11.0 Close down

Wednesday. December 29Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s: |
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m. |

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.
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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 230 m.

6. 0 a.m. Up With the Lark
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.1% Beloved Rogue
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0. Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories ;oe Stepmother
2.15 Songs from Stage andScreen ;

;
;

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),
You and Your Home, That’s the
Way a Man Sees It, Crusade(last episode)
Four Favourite Tenors
String Time
Sisters in Song
Old Wine in New Bottles
From our Decca LibraryTeatime Tunes
Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Light Orchestral Music
6.30 Guess Who?
6.45 From the Treasury ofPopular Music
7.15 Bluey and Curley (last
episodes?7.3 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Magic of Massed Voices8.0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 The Knaves: A Studio Pre-
sentation
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth
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8. 0 Unto All Men: Avery Mannand the Madonna in Grease
Paint :

9.30 An interlude of LightMusio
10. 0 How Do You Do
10.30 Musical Comedy Memories11. 0 Design for Dancing11.30 Prelude to Good-night
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.35 Victor Young and his Or-chestra
9.45 Favourite Baritones
10. 0 My WHusband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Hawaiian Rhythm
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 .Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Items of Interest from Overseas,
That’s the Way a Man Sees It,
Crusade (last broadcast)
3.30 Composer’s’ Interpretation
3.45 Songs from the Shows
4. 0 Passing Parade4.15 The Singing Strings
4.30 United They Sing .

4.45 Concert Orchestra
|5.30

5.45 WindjammerAfioat with Henry Morgan
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Tea Time Cabaret |

6.30 Talented Martins,
6.45 Song Folio: Vienna Boys’
» Fea Serenade for Strings7.15 Biuey and Curley7.30 The »Adventures of Perry
Mason ;
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Red Roses of Tonia, by O.
Henry
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Fireside Memories
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)9. 0 Unto All Men: The River
Which is Death :

9.45 Tango Time10. 0 Aren’t Men Beasts
10.15 Dames Don’t Care
411. 0 Music of Our Time
12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Musio for a New Day
7. 0 Porridge Patrol
8
3
= Breakfast Club
. Oo Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Musical Dramatizations
9.45 New Mayfair Orchestra
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-~
Nab), Items of Interest from
Overseas, Crusade (last epi-
sode), You and Your Home,That’s the Way a Man Sees It
3.30 Wayne King and his Or-chestra
3.45 Songs of Bonnie Scotland
4. 0 A Holiday for Strings
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Background.
6.30 From the Treasury of
Popular Music
6. Music of the Times
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Limelight and Shadow8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.45 The Hunchback of Ben Ali9. 0 Unto All Men: The Dreamof Dreams
9.30 Souvenirs in Melody10. O Two’s Company: Lums-
daine and Farmilo
10.15 My True Story
10.30 Paul Whiteman’s SaxSockette and Swinging Strings10.45 Hildegarde and Maurice
Chevalier
12. 0 Close down

4ZB
Fe
1040gag m,

6. Oa.m. London News
7.0 Breakfast Parade
9. 0 Morning Recipe session
9.30 Remember These?
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 I Give and Bequeath: TheTrafalgar Testament
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11.30 The Shopping Reporter ses-sion
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), items of Interestfrom Overseas, You and Your
Home, Crusade (last episode),That’s the Way a Man Sees it4. 0 Novelty Numbers4.15 Have You Heard These?
4.30 Latin-American Rhythms4.45 Haymes-Shore-Como-Nancy
_

Norman6. 0 Children’s session (Peter)5.30 Windjammer |
5.45 The Original HurtadoBrothers Royal Marimba Band |

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.30 Songs My Father Taught
Me (Alan Eddy)
6.45 The Magic of the Nova-chord as played by Collins H.
Driggs, FR Music with Victor Young’sOrchestra
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Nervous
Bridesmaid
7.45 Limelight and Shadow8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Album of Memories:
Blanche Thebom
8.45 The Four Just Men9. 0 Unto All Men: Avery Mann,the Listener
10. 0 The Tele-Sports Quiz10.15 Afloat with Henry Morgan10.30 Bob Crosby’s Band11. GO Late Concert Hall
11.30 Lower Basin Street
12. 0 Close down

gf f PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,

7.0 am. Breakfast Séssion
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-
9.0 Morning Request Session
9.30 Morning Melodies
3.45 Ballad Time10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Everyone
6.30 Regards from Hildegardg®6.45 The Pace that Kills7 oe Duo Pianists Entertain
7.15 The Moon and Sixpence7.30 The Fortunate Wayfarer7.45 The Adventures of PerryMason
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 South Sea Serenades
8.45 Dancing Time
9. O Unto All Men: Avery Mann
Fights for Life
9.32 Players and Singers9.45 The Little Theatre: Matrle
monial Experiment
10. 0 Close down

Trade name8 appearing in Comsmercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement.

Recordings of world-famousartists are featured by 3ZB
every Wednesday evening at
6.30 in "From the Treasury of
Popular Music."

% oe Bd

Some of the loveliest melodies
of the stage are featured from
1ZB in "Musical Comedy Mem-
ories," broadcast at 10.30 p.m.
every Wednesday.

ue % %
Adapted for radio ‘from the
best seller of the same name
by Somerset Maugham, "The
Moon and Sixpence" is presented
from 2ZA each Wednesday and
Saturday evening at a quarter
Past seven.


